Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

RCI relay
1 CO AC/DC coil
Type code
Type of construction
Type
RCI
RIDER Control Industrial Coil
012   12 V DC
024   24 V DC
048   48 V DC
110 110 V DC
524   24 V AC
615 115 V AC
730 230 V AC
AB2   12 V DC+LED+diode
AC4   24 V DC+LED+diode
AE8   48 V DC+LED+diode
BB0 110 V DC+LED+diode
R24   24 V AC+LED
S15 115 V AC+LED
T30 230 V AC+LED
3   1-pole, 16 A
4   2-pole, 8 A
Type of contact
1   1 CO contact without test button
2   2 CO contacts without test button
7   1 CO contact with test button
8   2 CO contacts with test button
Contact material
4   AgNi 90/10
B
In
d
u
st
ri
a
l r
el
a
y
m
o
d
u
le
s
a
n
d
so
lid
-s
ta
te
 r
el
a
ys
B.16 1327250000 – 2012/2013
RCI relay
2 CO AC/DC coil
2 C/O changeover contacts
Circuit diagram
View on solder pins
dimensions in mm
A1
A2
12 11 14
22 21 24
29 13.7
0.5 1.2
26

RCI relay
2 CO AC/DC coil
Type code
Type of construction
Type
RCI
RIDER Control Industrial Coil
012   12 V DC
024   24 V DC
048   48 V DC
110 110 V DC
524   24 V AC
615 115 V AC
730 230 V AC
AB2   12 V DC+LED+diode
AC4   24 V DC+LED+diode
AE8   48 V DC+LED+diode
BB0 110 V DC+LED+diode
R24   24 V AC+LED
S15 115 V AC+LED
T30 230 V AC+LED
3   1-pole, 16 A
4   2-pole, 8 A
Type of contact
1   1 CO contact without test button
2   2 CO contacts without test button
7   1 CO contact with test button
8   2 CO contacts with test button
Contact material
4   AgNi 90/10
B
In
d
u
st
ri
a
l r
el
a
y
m
o
d
u
le
s
a
n
d
so
lid
-s
ta
te
 r
el
a
ys
B.18 1327250000 – 2012/2013
RCM KIT
2 CO AC/DC coil
Output
Rated switching voltage